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Reports Sample
Rush Hours Report

Activity | (Configure o,
Reporting period : By filter

Day&Hour Hour Day

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY | SATURDAY | SUNDAY

08:00AM

10:00AM

12:00AM

02:00PM

04:00PM

Work Time 10:00 AM To 3:00 PM
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Channels & Queues Report

O

Channel Load | [(Configure Reporting pedodin Y
Whatsapp (010) - Queue
facebook (010) - Queue
Whatsapp (012) - Queue
Dawaa - Queue
Instagram - Queue
Tagmel - Queue

Customer care - Queue
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